School Tax Abatement Report - Six Month Supplemental

Division of Schoel Finance
mde.levy@state.mn.us

District Number and Name
2805 ZUMBROTA-MAZEPPA SCHOOL DISTRICT

Part A: Net Tax Capacity

1
County / 1D Net Tax Ca:)a}cily Abated
Goodhue / 25[+] -1375
Olmsted / 55 0
Wabasha / 79 -7234

Part B: Referendum Market Value

8
Referendum Market Value
County / ID Abated
Goodhue / 25 0
Clmsted / 55 0
Wabasha / 79 -82700

Total All Counties

Home County Name

Goodhue

2
School Taxes Abated

-348.16

0.00

-1077.08

9
School Taxes Abated
0.00
0.00
-240.53
-1665.77

This report applies to:

January 12025 - June 30 2025

3
Net Tax CaLa]city Added
2008
0
234
am
Referendum Market Value
Added
226900
0
12600

Home County Contact
Micki O'Keefe

Due:

07/15/2025

Home County Telephone

651 3853038

)
School Taxes Added

50844

0.00

58.03

an
School Taxes Added

661.52

0.00

36.73

1264.72

(3)
Net Change in Tax Capacity

633.00
0.00

-7000.00

12
Net Change in Referendum
Market Value
226900.00
0.00

-70100.00

Date
T7/16/2025

(6)
Net Change in School Taxes

160.28
0.00

-1019.05

(13)
Net Changes in School Taxes

661.52
0.00
-203.80

-401.05



