School Tax Abatement Report - Six Month Supplemental

Division of School Finance This report applies to: January 1 2025 - June 30 2025 mde.levy@state.mn.us

Due:

07/15/2025

Ħ

Date

District Number and Name 2805 ZUMBROTA-MAZEPPA SCHOOL DISTRICT **Home County Name** Goodhue

Home County Contact Micki O'Keefe

Home County Telephone 651 3853038

7/16/2025

Part A: Net Tax Capacity

County / ID	(1) Net Tax Capacity Abated	(2) School Taxes Abated	(3) Net Tax Capacity Added	(4) School Taxes Added	(5) Net Change in Tax Capacity	(6) Net Change in School Taxes
Goodhue / 25 🗸	-1375	-348.16	2008	508.44	633.00	160.28
Olmsted / 55 🗹	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
Wabasha / 79 🗹	-7234	-1077.08	234	58.03	-7000.00	-1019.05

Part B: Referendum Market Value

County / ID	(8) Referendum Market Value Abated	(9) School Taxes Abated	(10) Referendum Market Value Added	(11) School Taxes Added	(12) Net Change in Referendum Market Value	(13) Net Changes in School Taxes
Goodhue / 25 🗹	0	0.00	226900	661.52	226900.00	661.52
Olmsted / 55 🗹	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
Wabasha / 79 🗹	-82700	-240.53	12600	36.73	-70100.00	-203.80
Total All Counties		-1665.77		1264.72		-401.05